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S.No Activity Particulars
From To
1 Jul 10, 2017|{Monday | = -—o- e Commencement of Classes-Sem il
2 Jul 24, 2017 |Monday Jul 26, 2017 | Wednesday |invocation & Induction Program
3 Jul27, 2017 |Thursday | === | o Commencement of Classes-Sem |
4 Aug 07, 2017 |Monday e e Raksha Bandhan - (Holiday)
5 Aug 15, 2017 | Tuesday P e Independence Day & Janmashtami
6 Aug 26, 2017 [ Saturday e — Second Aryabhat Memorial Oration
7 Aug 30, 2017 |Wednesday | Aug 31,2017 | Thursday |Mid Term Examination-| (Theory) Sem il
8 Sep 02, 2017 | Saturday e — Id- ul -Zuha (Holiday)
9 Sep 04, 2017 |Monday Sep 08, 2017 Friday Mid Term Examination- (Practical) Sem Ilf
10 Sep 05, 2017 |Monday e Teachers Day Celebration
11 Sep 14, 2017{Thursday Sep 15, 2017 Friday Mid Term Examination-! (Theory) Sem |
12 Sep 18, 2017 |Monday Sep 22, 2017 Friday Mid Term Examination-l (Practical) Sem |
13 Sep 30, 2017 {Saturday | =~ e Dushera -- (Holiday)
14 Oct 02 2017{Monday |  ——— | = e Gandhi Jayanthi (Holiday)
15 Oct 06, 2017 |Friday Oct 08, 2017 Sunday  [SVVVIMUN-2017
16 Oct07,2017|Saturday | = - | = aemeeee Nirmiti 2017
17 Oct 17, 2017 | Tuesday Oct 21, 2017 Saturday |Deepawali Vacation -- (Holiday)
18 Oct 23, 2017 |Monday Oct 27, 2017 Friday Spardha-2017
19 Oct 27, 2017 |Friday Oct 28, 2017 Saturday |Anveshan-2017
20 Oct 30, 2017 |Monday Oct 31, 2017 Tuesday [Mid Term Examination-li (Theory) Sem Ili
21 Nov 01, 2017{Wednesday | Nov 07, 2017 Tuesday [Mid Term Examination-li (Practical) Sem I
22 Nov 04, 2017|Saturday | = —— e Guru Nanak Jayanti-- (Holiday)
23 Nov 08, 2017 |Wednesday e End of Classes Sem Il
24 Nov 08, 2017 Thursday Nov 15, 2017 | Wednesday |Internal /Comprehensive Viva Sem il
25 Nov 16, 2017 | Thursday Nov 22, 2017 | Wednesday |End Term Examination-| (Practical) Sem il
26 Nov 23, 2017 | Thursday Nov 25, 2017 Saturday |End Term Preparation Leave Sem ill
27 Nov 27, 2017 |Monday Dec 08, 2017 Friday End Term Examination-l (Theoty) Sem il
28 Dec 09, 2017 Saturday Jan 02, 2018 Tuesday |Semester break for Sem Il students
29 Nov 09, 2017 | Thursday Nov 10, 2017 Friday Mid Term Examination-Il (Theory) Sem |
30 Nov 13, 2017 |Monday Nov 17, 2017 Friday Mid Term Examination-ll (Practical) Sem |
32 Nov 18, 2017|Saturday |  ——or | o End of Classes Sem |
33 Nov 20, 2017 [Monday Nov 24, 2017 Friday Internal /Comprehensive Viva Sem |
34 Nov 27, 2017 |Monday Dec 01, 2017 Friday End Term Examination-l (Practical) Sem |
35 Dec 02, 2017 Saturday Dec 04, 2017 Monday |End Term Preparation Leave Sem |
36 Dec 02, 2017 |Saturday e e Id-e-Milad-- (Holiday)
37 Dec 05, 2017 | Tuesday Dec 18, 2017 Monday |End Term Examination-| (Theory) Sem |
38 Nov 27, 2017]Monday Jan 15,2018 Monday |Winter Vacation Slots
39 Dec 26, 2017|Monday | = —- i Confluence- 2017 Alumni Meet
40 Jan 02, 2018|{Tuesday |  —— | o Announcement of Results for | & Ill Sem
41 Jan 03, 2018|Wednesday |  —— | = e Registration & Commencement of Classes-Sem |l & IV
42 Jan 05, 2018|Friday | = - | e Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti (Holiday)
43 Jan 26, 2018|Friday — e Republic Day-— (Holiday)
44 Feb 05, 2018|Monday Feb 07, 2018 | Wednesday |Sanmantrana 2017
45 Feb 13, 2018| Tuesday e e Mahashivratri -- (Holiday)
46 Feb 12, 2018{Monday Feb 14, 2018 | Wednesday |Mid Term Examination-l (Theory) Sem Il & IV
47 Feb 15, 2018|Monday Feb 21, 2018 Friday Mid Term Examination-| (Practical) Sem [l & IV
48 Feb 22, 2018| Thursday Feb 24, 2018 Saturday |Spandan - 2018 Techno Cultural Event
49 Mar 02, 2018{Friday | = - P Holi -- (Holiday)
50 Mar 03, 2018|Saturday e — Shodh- Conference for Ph. D. Scholars
51 Mar 19, 2018{Monday | = —— | Public Address
52 Mar 24, 2018|Saturday —mmee Pravah
53 Mar 29, 2018|Thursday |  -—— | — Mahavir Jayanti ( Holiday)
54 Mar 30, 2018|Friday e Good Friday (Holiday)
55 Apr 06, 2018|Friday Apr 07,2018 Saturday |Navrachana -2018 Project Competition
56 Apr 07, 2018 Saturday P e Udhyamita 2018
B Apr 16, 2018|Monday Apr 17,2018 Tuesday |Mid Term Examination-il (Theory) Sem li & IV
58 Apr 18, 2018|Wednesday | Apr 24, 2018 Tuesday |Mid Term Examination-ll (Practical) Sem Il & IV
59 Apr24,2018|Monday | @@ —— | e End of Classes
60 Apr 26, 2018{Thursday May 01, 2018 Tuesday |internal /Comprehensive Viva
61 May 02, 2018{Wednesday | May 07, 2018 Monday |End Term Examination-il (Practical) Sem I, Il Ill & IV
62 May 08, 2018{ Tuesday May 09, 2018 | Wednesday |End Term Preparation Leave
63 May 10, 2018| Thursday May 31,2018 | Thursday |End Term Examination-ll (Theory) Sem |, Il 1l & IV
64 May 10, 2018{Thursday | - e Semester break
65 May 25, 2018|Friday el Viva voce exam for PG to be completed
66 May 30, 2018{Wednesday e B Announcement of PG Final Sem Resuits
67 Jun 01, 2018|Friday July 20, 2018 Friday Summer Vacation Slots
68 Jun 09, 2018|Monday | @ - | el Convocation
69 Jun 15, 2018|Friday e B Id - ul - Fitr— (Holiday)
70 Jun 20, 2018{Wednesday ;] = —~—— |  -meee Announcement of Results for UG Programs
71 Jul 0Z"P018|Monday [ e B Registration & Commencement of Classes-Sem lil &V
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